MarkerlD Marker No Title Subtitle Add'l Subtitle

4788 5407 The Rainmakers of 1891

24741 John Wesley Hardin

24743 1427 EIPaso del Rio del Norte

37797 4711 Singer Building

37798 Elite Confectionary

37799 San Jacinto Plaza

37801 Historic Sidewalk Clock

37802 15207 ElCamino (The King's Highway)

37803 12881 Hotel Cortez

37805
37806

37807 4031
37800 1423
37850 2573
37851 3724

37855 12851
37872 13138

3
37904 16051
0

3
37935 4993
37047 14578

37948
37950 8830
37951 a5
37954 3226
37981 105
38043 705
38048 705
38069 529
38070 11857
38071

38086 3184
38087 3183
38088

38008 13137
38100

38126 5239
38128 1423
38367

48627 1426
50163 12913
60718 1437
60719 5090
60720 569
60722 3688
60723 1629
60726 2302

60729 13853

60731 5509
60743
60744
60745
68168 3805
68170 15036
68225 5615

68237 13969
68206 13150
68278 4740

8s628 13729

1871 3129
ugn2 315
118275 4531
118276 2877
118277 1503
118278 4335
118279 4502

118280
118281

118282 644
118283 642

118284 4533

18314 18142

B

201820 3730

5
201921 23064
201923 4973
201953 12382

Source: Hmdb.org

‘The Woman's Club of €l Paso
‘The First Kindergarten in Texas
Pioneer Plaza

€l Paso

Hotel Paso Del Norte

E1Paso &S Locom
Bataan Memorial Trainway

Scenic Drive

m Beaumont General Hospital /Biges Air Force Base / Fort Bliss

€l Paso International Airport / The Butterfield Trail / Refinery Area

The Rio Grande Rectification Project

EI Paso Lower Valley Missions/ Cordova Island/ The City and County of El Paso
‘The Franklin Mountains

‘The Rio Grande Irrigation Project

‘The Chamizal Settlement

Nine of Primitive €l Paso's Patriotic Heroes

The First U 1848 - 1948

€1 Paso’s Chinese Community

E1 Paso’s First Newspaper

Fray Garcic Founder of the Pass of the North, 1659
ACity Is Born

Site of United States Courthouse

Mount Cristo Rey/ The Gadsden Purchase/ El Paso Smelting Works
‘The City of £l Paso / Ciudad Juarez, Mexico
‘Texas Western College/ The Peace Grove
Bien Venido!

Southwestern General Hospital

Concordia Cemetery

Stephen Ty July 4, 1867 - Jan. 22, 1930
Captain Frank Jones

San Antonio de Seneci

‘The Martin Building

Alderete-Candelaria House

Maior Simi 1816-1874

Capt. Jame Hometown of Texas Confederates
‘The Mormon Plot in Concordia Cemetery
John Weslt (May 26, 1853 - August 19, 1895)
Defining A Border

Magoffinsville

Magoffin Homestead

Ysleta Plaza

Smeltertown

Madero Camp

Texas

€l Paso

Fort Bliss Buffalo Soldiers Memorial

£l Paso Cor CSA

Fusselman Canyon

€1 Paso Union Passenger Station

Stage Station

Burges House

Old B'Nai Zion Synagogue

First Baptist Church of El Paso

‘Guardian Angel Church

Henry O. Flipper

Dr. Lawren (1883-1966)

By Sculptor John Houser

1799 - 1866

Tornillo
EIPaso Lau Lavanderia y Tintoreria I Paso
La Patria Newspaper

Montgome (false front)

Old San Francisco Historic District

Butterfield Overland Mail
Urbici Sole {June 21, 1890 - Jan. 15, 1953)
Victoriano Huerta

Henry C. Trost

Site of Camp Concordia and Fort Bliss

Fort Bliss, CS.A.

Fort Bliss at Lanoria Mesa

An Almost Forgotten History

Buffalo Soldier Memorial of €l Paso

Building 1372

Historical Building 241 - The Guardhouse, 1893
Building 1355

Mexican War Refugee Camp

Polk House

Abrams House

Hinman Hall

Quarters 213, Chaparral House

m Wallace Smith Bliss Monument

n Par Buildings 720, 721, 723, 724, & 725 dedicated 1970
Pershing Circle

The Howze Quarters One

Second Ex| 1918-1926

First Post b Fort Bliss Main Post Historic
Pearl Harbor Memorial

First Expan 1913 - 1917

Initial Cons 18911899

Quarters 236 Sheridan

Joshua Mic November 1, 1984 - September 16, 2009
Colonel Ge Constructing Quartermaster

Depression Era Group: 1927 - 1939

Los Portales
ld County Jail

San Elizario

Juan de Onate Expedition - 1598

Espejo Beltran Expedition - 1582-1583
Rodriguez-Chamuscado Expedition - 1581
Salt War

‘The First Thanksgiving

San Elizario Memorial Plaza

The Camino Real

‘The Camino Real

San Elizaric <i>(Capilla de San Elzeario)</i>
San Elizario

Salt War

Socorro

Oldest Mission in Texas

Site Of The Corpus Christi de la Ysleta del Sur
Estela Portillo Trambley

"General of the Army Omar . Bradley Flagpole”
AH-1F COBRA Attack Helicopter

V2 Rocket

Old County First £l Paso County Jail

Fort Bliss Officers' Quarters

Casa Ortiz

The Camino Real

Socorro Mission La Purisima

Rio Vista Farm

San Elzario Historic District

Fort Bliss Main Post Historic District

Fort Bliss Main Post Historic District

Fort Bliss Main Post Historic District

Fort Bliss Main Post Historic District

Military or Veteran Related
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1962
1936
1983

1965

1936
200;
1963
1963
1988
1991
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19
19
1962
1962
1962
1962
1965

62
62

1948
2008

1996
1973

1962
1962
1962
1962
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1984
1936
1936
1980
1984
19
19
2001
1998

64
64

1985
1962

2004

1964
1964

1963

g

1982
1936
1993
1985
1983
1983

1983

1999

1998

1984

1976

2006
1962
1970
1985
1981
1981
1981
1984
1989
1998
1983
1983
1962
1936
1936
1936
1970
1936
1987
1936
2014

1965
1973
1983
1983

1
2000
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X11Travel
The State !
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the State h
Texas Histc
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Texas Histc
National P:
Texas Histc
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Texas Histc

the State o
State Histo

State of Te
Texas Histc

Texas Histc
Texas Histc
Texas Histc
Texas Histc
Texas Histc
The Pass o
Buffalo Sol

Departmer

Paso Del N
Fort Bliss
Fort Bliss

LULAC Cou
State Histo
Texas Histc
Texas Hi
Texas Hi
Texas Hi
Texas Hi
Texas Histc
the £l Paso
County of
Texas Histc
Texas Histc
State Histo
The State ¢
The State ¢
The State ¢
Texas Histc
Texas High
Rebecca st
Texas Statc
Texas Histc
Major Gen

State Histo

Texas Histc

Latitude (n Longitude

3175825
3176217
3175925
3175881
3175958
3175936
3175943

317598
3175862
3175855
3175846
3175847

3165902
3166149

-106.48

-106.487

-106.266

Street Add City or Town
£l Paso
274 East ¢ El Paso
1720W Pa ElPaso
211Texas., £l Paso
201North ElPaso
£l Paso
£l Paso
£l Paso
310North ElPaso
106 East M El Paso
106 East M El Paso
£l Paso
£l Paso
101South ElPaso
420 West ¢ El Paso
€l Paso

2208 Sceni El Paso
£l Paso
2208 Sceni El Paso
2208 Sceni El Paso
2208 Sceni El Paso
2208 Sceni El Paso
£l Paso
£l Paso
110 West ! El Paso
£l Paso
194 Pionee El Paso
101South ElPaso
£l Paso
2208 Sceni El Paso
2208 Sceni El Paso
2208 Sceni El Paso
2208 Sceni El Paso
1221 Nortt El Paso
3800 ast I Paso
800South El Paso
8476 Alam £l Paso
8476 Alam £l Paso
215 North El Paso
122 South El Paso
£l Paso
£l Paso
3700 East  El Paso
3700€ Yan El Paso
800South El Paso
1110 Mage £l Paso
1110 Mage £l Paso
£l Paso
£l Paso
£l Paso
Anthony
Anthony
£l Paso
£l Paso
£l Paso
£l Paso
£l Paso
603 West\ El Paso
906 North El Paso
805 West ! El Paso
3021 Fruta I Paso
3231East\ £l Paso
3231East)\ £l Paso
Tornillo
901South El Paso
317South ElPaso
210South ElPaso
535 West ! El Paso
1858 Cottc El Paso
4301 Alam I Paso
4301 Alam I Paso
4301 Alam I Paso
£l Paso
Building 5C I Paso
Building 54 £l Paso
Fort Bliss
Fort Bliss
Fort Bliss
Fort Bliss
Fort Bliss
Fort Bliss
Fort Bliss
Fort Bliss
Fort Bliss
Fort Bliss
Fort Bliss
Fort Bliss
Fort Bliss
Fort Bliss

236 Sherid Fort Bliss
273Club R Fort Bliss

Fort Bliss

Fort Bliss

£l Paso
15215an £ San Elizario
1551 Main San Elizario
15215an E Sai
15215an E Sai
15215an E Sai
15215an E Sai
15215an € Sai
15215an £ San Elizario
15215an £ San Elizario
328 S0uth Socorro

£l Paso
1556 San E San Elizario
15215an £ San Elizario
15215an £ San Elizario
328 S0uth Socorro
131South ElPaso
131South ElPaso
800South El Paso
131South ElPaso
800South El Paso
1735 Mars Fort Bliss
1735 Mars Fort Bliss
1735 Mars Fort Bliss
1551 Main San Elizario
1836 West El Paso
10167 Soc Socorro
15215an £ San Elizario
328 S0uth Socorro
800 North Socorro

Countyor State or Pr Location Missing  Link

E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
E1Paso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas
ElPaso Cot Texas

Marker can be reacher http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=4788
Marker is on East San, http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=24741
Marker can be reacher http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=24743
Marker is on Texas Avt http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37797
Marker is at the inters: http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37798
Marker can be reacher http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37799
Marker is at the inters: http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37801
Marker is at the inters: http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37802
Marker is on North M http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37803
Marker is on South €l http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37805
Marker can be reacher http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37506
http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37807
http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37809
http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37850
http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37851
http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37855
http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37872
http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37874
Marker is on Scenic Dr http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37882
is on Scenic Dr http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37888
is on Scenic Dr http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37890
is on Scenic Dr http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37891
is on Scenic Dr http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37892
is on Scenic Dr http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37893
is at the inters: http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37902
is at the inters: http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37903
‘on West Mill http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37904
atthe inters: http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37910
atthe inters: http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37913
atthe inters: http://www.hmdb,org/m.asp?m=37915
on North Or. http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37916
Marker is on Scenic Dr http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37930
Marker is on Scenic Dr http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37931
Marker is on Scenic Dr http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37932
Marker is on Scenic Dr http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37933
Marker is on North Co http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37935
Marker can be reacher http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37947
Marker can be reachet htp://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37948
is at the inters: http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37950
atthe inters: http://www.hmdb,org/m.asp?m=37951
on North Stz hittp://www.hmdb,org/m.asp?m=37954
on South Ol http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=37981
on West Old http://www.hmdb,org/m.asp?m=38043
Marker is on West Old http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=38048
Marker can be reacher http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=38069
Marker can be reacher http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=38070
Marker can be reacher http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=38071
Marker is on Magoffin http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=38086
Marker is on Magoffin http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=38087
Marker is on State Higl http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=38088
Marker is on Ewald K http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=38098
Marker is on Ewald K http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=38100
Marker can be reacher http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=38126
Marker can be reacher http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=38128
Marker can be reacher http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=38367
Marker is at the inters: http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=48627
Marker i on Woodrov http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=59163
Marker can be reacher http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=60718
Marker is at the inters: http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=60719
Marker is at the inters: http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=60720
Marker is on North El | http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=60722
Marker is on West Mo http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=60723
Marker s at the inters: http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=60726
Marker is at the inters: http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=60727
i http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=60729
http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=60731
http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=60743
http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=60744
http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=60745
http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=68168
http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=68170
http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=68225
http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=68237
http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=68246
Marker s at the inters: http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=68278
Marker can be reachet http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=68279
Marker is on Robert E. http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=85628
Marker s on Buffalo S htp://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=93887
Marker is on Buffalo $1 http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=93888
Marker can be reacher htp://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=93906
Marker i htp://www.hmdb.
Marker s on Marshallhttp://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=94261
Marker can be reachet http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=94263
b

Marker i hitp://www.hmel
Marker i hitp://www.hmeb.
Marker i htp://www.hmdb.
Marker i htp://www.hmdb.

Marker is on Pershing http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=94270
arter http://) hmdb.
Marker can be reachet http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=98381
Marker i hitp:// db.
i http:// hmdb.
Marker s on Marshallhttp://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=98391
Marker is at the inters: http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=98392
Mall D1 http://www.hmdl
Marker is on Pershing._htp://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=101369
Marker can be reachet http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=101370
Marker i htp://www.hmd
Marker is on Club Roat http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=101372
7 ab.

Marker i
Marker is on Pershing _http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=101725
Marker is at the inters: htp://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=118077
Marker is on San Elizar http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=118271
Marker is at the inters: htp://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=118272
Marker can be reache http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=118275
Marker can be reacher http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=118276
Marker can be reache http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=118277
Marker can be reacher http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=118278
Marker can be reache http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=118279
Marker can be reacher http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=118280

be react hitp://www.hmdb. 118281
Marker is on South Ne http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=118282
Marker is on West Old http://www.hmdb.org/m asp?m=118283
Marker is at the inters: http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=118284
Marker is on San Elizar http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=118293
Marker is on San Elizar http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=118294
Marker is on South Ne http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=118295
Marker can be reache http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=118309
Marker can be reacher http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=118310
Marker can be reache http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=118312
Marker is z Reported ! http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=118313
Marker can be reache http://www.hmdb.org/m asp?m=118314

be react http://; hmdb.
Marker is on Marshall http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=130443
Marker is on Marshall http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=130446
Marker is on Main Stre http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=195510
Marker is on West Old http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=201820
Marker can be reachet http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=201887
Marker can be reache http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=201921
Marker is on South Ne http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=201923
Marker is on North Ric http://www.hmdb.org/m.asp?m=201953
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